

BID-TABULATION for NW VOLUCIA DR. SIDEWALK PROJECT - IFB #20250199				B Squared Contracting Inc		Environmental Land Development		GRSC, Inc.		Heavy Civil Inc.		M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC D/B/A ALL COUNTY PAVING		Rion Construction, LLC		Sunshine Land Design Inc		TCLM Enterprise, Inc		Universal Contracting & Construction Inc	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
	PROFESSIONAL VIDEO OF CONSTRUCTION SITE & PHOTOGRAPHS	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,140.00	\$7,140.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,075.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,920.00	\$3,920.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	AS-BUILT RECORD DRAWINGS	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$43,904.00	\$43,904.00	\$61,500.00	\$61,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION & GENERAL CONDITIONS (10%)	1	LS	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$176,298.00	\$176,298.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$53,338.55	\$53,338.55	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$128,800.00	\$128,800.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
	SEDIMENT BARRIER	5077	LF	\$4.50	\$22,846.50	\$3.00	\$15,231.00	\$3.00	\$15,231.00	\$2.75	\$13,961.75	\$3.00	\$15,231.00	\$1.25	\$6,346.25	\$4.88	\$24,775.76	\$5.00	\$25,385.00	\$5.40	\$27,415.80
	MOWING	1.9	AC	\$2,500.00	\$4,750.00	\$1,655.00	\$3,144.50	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$575.00	\$1,092.50	\$400.00	\$760.00	\$2,829.47	\$5,375.993	\$1,980.00	\$3,762.00	\$100.00	\$190.00
	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	AC	\$22,350.00	\$22,350.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$181,000.00	\$181,000.00	\$54,975.00	\$54,975.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$67,972.80	\$67,972.80	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
	ROMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE	461	SY	\$75.00	\$34,575.00	\$69.00	\$31,809.00	\$35.00	\$16,135.00	\$21.00	\$9,681.00	\$19.00	\$8,759.00	\$25.00	\$11,525.00	\$40.32	\$18,587.52	\$20.00	\$9,220.00	\$35.00	\$16,135.00
	ROMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVR DRIVEWAY	174	SY	\$70.00	\$12,180.00	\$50.00	\$8,700.00	\$35.00	\$6,090.00	\$20.00	\$3,480.00	\$27.00	\$4,698.00	\$25.00	\$4,350.00	\$33.60	\$5,846.40	\$21.00	\$3,654.00	\$30.00	\$5,220.00
	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	200	LF	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$16.00	\$3,200.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.47	\$6,094.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00
	REGULAR EXCAVATION	917	CY	\$55.00	\$50,435.00	\$43.00	\$39,431.00	\$18.00	\$16,506.00	\$62.00	\$56,854.00	\$40.00	\$36,680.00	\$15.00	\$13,755.00	\$44.80	\$41,081.60	\$50.00	\$45,850.00	\$15.00	\$13,755.00
	EMBANKMENT	1575	CY	\$29.00	\$45,675.00	\$48.00	\$75,600.00	\$26.00	\$40,950.00	\$10.00	\$15,750.00	\$30.00	\$47,250.00	\$20.00	\$31,500.00	\$42.56	\$67,032.00	\$28.00	\$44,100.00	\$15.00	\$23,625.00
	TYPE B STABILIZATION	225	SY	\$105.00	\$23,625.00	\$75.00	\$16,875.00	\$6.00	\$1,350.00	\$24.00	\$5,400.00	\$46.00	\$10,350.00	\$50.00	\$11,250.00	\$9.52	\$2,142.00	\$35.00	\$7,875.00	\$51.00	\$11,475.00
	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06	450	SY	\$55.00	\$24,750.00	\$52.00	\$23,400.00	\$18.00	\$8,100.00	\$40.00	\$18,000.00	\$50.00	\$22,500.00	\$30.00	\$13,500.00	\$50.40	\$22,680.00	\$65.00	\$27,000.00	\$32.50	\$14,625.00
	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1-INCH																				
	AVG DEPTH	1006	SY	\$13.50	\$13,581.00	\$22.50	\$22,635.00	\$9.90	\$9,959.40	\$6.00	\$6,036.00	\$7.70	\$7,746.20	\$20.00	\$20,120.00	\$8.96	\$9,013.76	\$12.00	\$12,072.00	\$13.50	\$13,581.00
	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B	76	TON	\$350.00	\$26,600.00	\$487.00	\$37,012.00	\$180.00	\$13,680.00	\$280.00	\$21,280.00	\$225.00	\$17,100.00	\$450.00	\$34,200.00	\$271.04	\$20,599.04	\$444.00	\$33,744.00	\$200.00	\$15,200.00
	CONCRETE CLASS NS (SHALLOW PIPE COVER)	85	CY	\$425.00	\$36,125.00	\$384.00	\$32,640.00	\$375.00	\$31,875.00	\$560.00	\$47,600.00	\$455.00	\$38,675.00	\$500.00	\$42,500.00	\$747.60	\$63,546.00	\$425.00	\$36,125.00	\$950.00	\$80,750.00
	REINFORCING STEEL - MISCELLANEOUS	1500	LB	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.85	\$2,775.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$4.40	\$6,600.00	\$7.00	\$10,500.00	\$3.44	\$5,160.00	\$7.00	\$10,500.00	\$1.50	\$2,250.00
	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 12-INCH SD (RCP)	228	LF	\$105.00	\$23,940.00	\$207.25	\$47,253.00	\$185.00	\$42,180.00	\$179.00	\$40,812.00	\$126.00	\$28,728.00	\$125.00	\$28,500.00	\$110.76	\$25,253.28	\$70.00	\$15,960.00	\$90.00	\$20,520.00
	IPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND 12-INCH SD (CMP)	292	LF	\$100.00	\$29,200.00	\$162.25	\$47,377.00	\$205.00	\$59,860.00	\$95.00	\$27,740.00	\$127.00	\$37,084.00	\$125.00	\$36,500.00	\$95.96	\$28,020.32	\$72.00	\$21,024.00	\$80.00	\$23,360.00
	SWALE LINER, 1/4 SECTION OF 12-INCH ID																				
	PERFORATED BLACK POLY PIPE	4441	LF	\$12.50	\$55,512.50	\$35.00	\$155,435.00	\$8.00	\$35,528.00	\$19.00	\$84,379.00	\$5.50	\$24,425.50	\$25.00	\$111,025.00	\$19.43	\$86,288.63	\$6.00	\$26,646.00	\$52.00	\$230,932.00
	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 15-INCH SD (RCP)	51	LF	\$400.00	\$20,400.00	\$242.00	\$12,342.00	\$165.00	\$8,415.00	\$119.00	\$6,069.00	\$261.00	\$13,311.00	\$90.00	\$4,590.00	\$133.16	\$6,791.16	\$80.00	\$4,080.00	\$62.00	\$3,162.00
	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24-INCH SD (RCP)	60	LF	\$500.00	\$30,000.00	\$232.00	\$13,920.00	\$240.00	\$14,400.00	\$129.66	\$7,779.60	\$160.00	\$9,600.00	\$272.00	\$16,320.00	\$190.07	\$11,404.20	\$130.00	\$7,800.00	\$85.00	\$5,100.00
	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH, 12-INCH BY 18-INCH SD (RCP)	44	LF	\$500.00	\$22,000.00	\$292.00	\$12,848.00	\$240.00	\$10,560.00	\$250.00	\$11,000.00	\$185.50	\$8,162.00	\$90.00	\$3,960.00	\$205.52	\$9,042.88	\$144.00	\$6,336.00	\$240.00	\$10,560.00
	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 12-INCH CD	9	EA	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$467.00	\$4,203.00	\$2,300.00	\$20,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$9,900.00	\$2,600.00	\$23,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,263.14	\$11,368.26	\$2,110.00	\$18,990.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00
	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 15-INCH CD	4	EA	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$480.00	\$1,920.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,453.54	\$5,814.16	\$2,220.00	\$8,880.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24-INCH CD	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,424.63	\$4,849.26	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 12-INCH BY 18-INCH CD	2	EA	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$540.00	\$1,080.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,954.96	\$3,909.92	\$2,550.00	\$5,100.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4-INCH THICK	3619	SY	\$70.00	\$253,330.00	\$81.25	\$294,043.75	\$68.00	\$246,092.00	\$43.00	\$155,617.00	\$55.00	\$199,045.00	\$60.00	\$217,140.00	\$84.00	\$303,996.00	\$71.00	\$256,949.00	\$90.00	\$325,710.00
	CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAYS, 6-INCH THICK	1142	SY	\$80.00	\$91,360.00	\$107.50	\$122,765.00	\$110.00	\$125,620.00	\$63.00	\$71,946.00	\$95.00	\$108,490.00	\$90.00	\$102,780.00	\$106.40	\$121,508.80	\$78.00	\$89,076.00	\$108.00	\$123,336.00
	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	234	SF	\$45.00	\$10,530.00	\$49.50	\$11,583.00	\$42.00	\$9,828.00	\$40.00	\$9,360.00	\$37.00	\$8,658.00	\$35.00	\$8,190.00	\$56.06	\$13,118.04	\$50.00	\$11,700.00	\$55.00	\$12,870.00
	RIPRAP, SAND-CEMENT BAGS	25	CY	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$701.00	\$17,525.00	\$980.00	\$24,500.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	\$965.00	\$24,125.00	\$110.00	\$2,750.00	\$162.40	\$4,060.00	\$1,166.00	\$29,150.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00
	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	8975	SY	\$8.50	\$76,287.50	\$9.50	\$85,262.50	\$5.00	\$44,875.00	\$4.50	\$40,387.50	\$8.00	\$71,800.00	\$3.00	\$26,925.00	\$9.12	\$81,852.00	\$6.50	\$58,337.50	\$9.00	\$80,775.00
	SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	35	EA	\$1,050.00	\$36,750.00	\$660.00	\$23,100.00	\$475.00	\$16,625.00	\$1,375.00	\$48,125.00	\$1,250.00	\$43,750.00	\$250.00	\$8,750.00	\$1,400.00	\$49,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$575.00	\$20,125.00
	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, RELOCATE	16	EA	\$90.00	\$1,440.00	\$258.00	\$4,128.00	\$475.00	\$7,600.00	\$660.00	\$10,560.00	\$145.00	\$2,320.00	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	\$672.00	\$10,752.00	\$800.00	\$12,800.00	\$350.00	\$5,600.00
	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B	3	EA	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$7.00	\$21.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$13.00	\$39.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$5.60	\$16.80	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12-INCH FOR CROSSWALK	698	LF	\$10.00	\$6,980.00	\$4.75	\$3,315.50	\$4.25	\$2,966.50	\$3.50	\$2,443.00	\$4.50	\$3,141.00	\$3.00	\$2,094.00	\$3.36	\$2,345.28	\$4.25	\$2,966.50	\$4.25	\$2,966.50
	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24-INCH FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	303	LF	\$19.00	\$5,757.00	\$8.25	\$2,499.75	\$7.75	\$2,348.25	\$4.00	\$1,212.00	\$8.75	\$2,651.25	\$5.00	\$1,515.00	\$6.72	\$2,036.16	\$8.25	\$2,499.75	\$6.50	\$1,969.50
	UTILITY FIXTURE, VALVE / METER BOX, ADJUST	53	EA	\$225.00	\$11,925.00	\$660.00	\$34,980.00	\$500.00	\$26,500.00	\$750.00	\$39,750.00	\$750.00	\$39,750.00	\$240.00	\$12,720.00	\$1,299.76	\$68,887.28	\$1,250.00	\$66,250.00	\$2,200.00	\$116,600.00
	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (MOT)	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$48,840.00	\$48,840.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$101,920.00	\$101,920.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6-INCH FOR CROSSWALK																				
	INCH	200	LF	\$9.50	\$1,900.00	\$4.80	\$960.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$1.75	\$350.00	\$2.53	\$506.00	\$3.36	\$672.00	\$4.25	\$850.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00
	Total				\$1,198,799.50		\$1,556,736.00		\$1,137,220.15		\$1,126,632.85		\$1,077,000.00		\$950,086.25		\$1,489,437.303		\$1,222,211.75		\$1,551,282.80

NON-RESPONSIVE BIDDERS:
RJ Engineering Construction Corp.